CampusLIGHT
FAST ETHERNET FIBER EXTENDERS
LCL114A Fiber Extender
PowerLink
Rx
FEBRUARY 1999
LCL114A-FEMM
LCL114A-FESM

6. Accessories
Figure 6: Rackmount Metalwork
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
LCL114A-FEMM Fast Ethernet (100Mbps) Fiber Extender Multimode ST
LCL114A-FESM Fast Ethernet (100Mbps) Fiber Extender Single-mode ST
LCL114A-FESMC Fast Ethernet (100Mbps) Fiber Extender Single-mode SC
LCL100-RACK Rackmount Frame for 1U/19”,  holds 4 units
RM510 Rackmount Frame for 3U/19”,  holds 14 units
PS500 Power Supply for RM510 Rackmount Frame,  110/220V
LCL100-PS48 Power Supply for RM510 Rackmount Frame,  48V
LCL100-WALL Wallmount Bracket for all CampusLIGHT and power supply
 LCL100-RACK Rackmount Frame
               RM510 Rackmount Frame
© Copyright 1999. Black Box Corporation. All rights reserved.
1000 Park Drive     ·     Lawrence, PA 15055-1018     ·     724-746-5500     Fax 724-746-0746